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Tally Sheet for November 8, 2005 General Election
DISTRICT NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL % A P
GOVERNOR:   
FORRESTER, Doug     R 123 129 123 125 239 185 143 193 254 195 102 159 168 233 227 169 166 245 171 274 3623 51%
CORZINE, Jon S.         D 133 190 160 158 167 140 183 182 118 130 257 183 190 130 157 152 141 183 87 147 3188 45%
CASTILLO, Hector L. 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 1 2 2 3 2 1 1 0 5 2 3 4 6 53 1%
PAWLOWSKI, Jeffrey 2 2 4 8 1 2 1 3 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 2 39 1%
ROZZO, Constantino 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0%
FORCHION, Edward 3 4 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 27 0%
LATIGONA, Michael 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 9 0%
LARISCY, Angela L. 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0%
THIEKE, Matthrew J. 0 2 1 1 2 2 4 7 0 2 5 2 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 35 0%
BELL, Wesley K. "Wes" 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0%
WHITE, John J. 5 2 3 3 1 2 6 5 1 2 5 1 3 3 4 0 2 3 2 0 53 1%

TOTALS 273 333 299 298 416 334 343 393 375 331 380 352 365 372 392 332 315 440 266 429
TOTAL 7038

GENERAL ASSEMBLY
BODINE, Francis          R 142 169 154 166 273 205 172 234 264 204 139 174 199 247 251 191 187 266 188 292 4117 32%
CHATZIDAKIS, Larry    R 122 155 149 154 242 201 156 210 247 191 125 162 184 242 231 178 187 253 182 282 3853 30%
HARTMAN, Donald G.  D 109 149 126 120 126 103 153 146 84 118 217 151 153 101 112 127 111 134 57 125 2522 19%
WEINSTEIN, Sandy      D 113 158 122 124 128 101 151 143 87 116 213 150 159 108 111 130 108 136 68 122 2548 20%

TOTALS 486 631 551 564 769 610 632 733 682 629 694 637 695 698 705 626 593 789 495 821  
TOTAL 13040

 
BD OF FREEHOLDERS:
ADDIEGO, Dawn Marie  R 133 168 152 168 257 204 165 223 259 208 133 165 186 250 240 183 192 266 186 288 4026 31%
FENTON, Audrey          R 130 162 155 166 259 207 171 230 257 200 135 168 196 254 235 181 183 251 190 292 4022 31%
VASQUEZ, Amy           D 114 150 124 121 135 107 154 143 91 111 215 151 159 99 123 128 114 137 63 118 2557
BUONO, Dean              D 104 150 119 113 124 95 146 131 77 112 202 144 142 85 119 128 107 125 54 104 2381

 
TOTALS 481 630 550 568 775 613 636 727 684 631 685 628 683 688 717 620 596 779 493 802

TOTAL 12986
QUESTIONS:
NO. 1
YES 121 160 153 173 240 192 189 221 214 180 212 191 202 203 219 192 184 216 149 227 3838 68%
NO 83 99 81 74 109 65 87 97 81 76 80 97 110 99 95 81 73 119 78 85 1769 32%

TOTAL 5607

NO. 2
YES 108 160 144 164 227 173 174 209 167 154 196 191 203 178 207 171 161 215 137 190 3529 64%
NO 98 94 92 83 116 78 100 109 115 98 91 91 105 117 103 98 91 117 90 116 2002 36%

TOTAL 5531  
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GOVERNOR
FORRESTER, Doug     R 45% 39% 41% 42% 57% 55% 42% 49% 68% 59% 27% 45% 46% 63% 58% 51% 53% 56% 64% 64%
CORZINE, Jon S.         D 49% 57% 54% 53% 40% 42% 53% 46% 31% 39% 68% 52% 52% 35% 40% 46% 45% 42% 33% 34%
CASTILLO, Hector L. 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1%
PAWLOWSKI, Jeffrey 1% 1% 1% 3% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0%
ROZZO, Constantino 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
FORCHION, Edward 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%
LATIGONA, Michael 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
LARISCY, Angela L. 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
THIEKE, Matthrew J. 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
BELL, Wesley K. "Wes" 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
WHITE, John J. 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0%

GENERAL ASSEMBLY
BODINE, Francis          R 29% 27% 28% 29% 36% 34% 27% 32% 39% 32% 20% 27% 29% 35% 36% 31% 32% 34% 38% 36%
CHATZIDAKIS, Larry    R 25% 25% 27% 27% 31% 33% 25% 29% 36% 30% 18% 25% 26% 35% 33% 28% 32% 32% 37% 34%
HARTMAN, Donald G.  D 22% 24% 23% 21% 16% 17% 24% 20% 12% 19% 31% 24% 22% 14% 16% 20% 19% 17% 12% 15%
WEINSTEIN, Sandy     D 23% 25% 22% 22% 17% 17% 24% 20% 13% 18% 31% 24% 23% 15% 16% 21% 18% 17% 14% 15%

BD OF FREEHOLDERS
ADDIEGO, Dawn Marie  R 28% 27% 28% 30% 33% 33% 26% 31% 38% 33% 19% 26% 27% 36% 33% 30% 32% 34% 38% 36%
FENTON, Audrey          R 27% 26% 28% 29% 33% 34% 27% 32% 38% 32% 20% 27% 29% 37% 33% 29% 31% 32% 39% 36%
VASQUEZ, Amy           D 24% 24% 23% 21% 17% 17% 24% 20% 13% 18% 31% 24% 23% 14% 17% 21% 19% 18% 13% 15%
BUONO, Dean             D 22% 24% 22% 20% 16% 15% 23% 18% 11% 18% 29% 23% 21% 12% 17% 21% 18% 16% 11% 13%
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